

# **Tribal Compacts and Agreements**

Tribal Compacts and Agreements executed by the Governor's Office are filed in the Office of the Secretary of State. Images of records may be obtained from this database. Copies of documents may be obtained by contacting the Secretary of State's Office, 2300 N. Lincoln, Room 101, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73105, (405) 522-4565, executivelegislative@sos.ok.gov.

Search by:

Year

**Doc Type** 

Limit to two words search

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 >>					
Document Number					
50555	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of City to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Muscogee Creek Nation and the undersigned City of Tulsa, signed by the Fire Chief		
50557	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of the City to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma and the undersigned City of Krebs		
50558	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of City to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Fort Sill Apache Tribe and the undersigned City of Apache		
50559	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	County Addendum - Addition of County to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma and the undersigned County of McCurtain		
50560	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of the City to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma and the undersigned City of Boswell		
50561	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	Tribal Addendum - Addition of Tribe to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Ponca Tribe		
50556	08/25/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of City to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Muscogee (Creek) Nation and the undersigned City of Tulsa, signed by the Chief of Police		
50549	08/17/2020	Intergovernmental - Agreement between the State of Oklahoma and the Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma Regarding Jurisdiction Over Indian Children within the Tribes Reservation	Agreement between Oklahoma Department of Human Services, Oklahoma Office of Juvenile Affairs, and the Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma		
50537	08/12/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	Agreement and Protocol for Cross-Deputization is entered into by the Cherokee Nation Marshall Services and the Office of the District Attorney of the 27th Prosecutorial District of the State of Oklahoma. This Agreement is entered into under Law Enforcement Agreement between and among the Cherokee Nation, the United States of America, the State of Oklahoma and its Political Subdivisions, the Various Boards of County Commissioners, and Various Law Enforcement Agencies. Signed on June 8, 1992.		
50538	08/12/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum - Addition of the City of Gore Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Cherokee Nation		
50532	08/07/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	City Addendum- Addition of the City of Wagoner to Deputation Agreement for Law Enforcement in the Cherokee Nation		
50533	08/07/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Agreement Addendum - Skiatook Police Department and Cherokee Nation Marsh Service		
50534	8/07/2020	Agreement Tribal Cross Deputization Law Enforcement Addendum file #41100	Addendum to the Law Enforcement Agreement between and among The Cherokee Nation, the United States of America, the State of Oklahoma and its political subdivisions, the various Boards of County Commissioners, and Various		

50531	08/07/2020	Oklahoma and Each of the Five Tribes Reguarding Jurisdiction Over Indian Children Within Each Tribe's Reservation	Agreement between Department of Human Services, Oklahoma Office of Juvenile Affairs, and the Chickasaw Nation
50527	8/4/2020	Intergovernmental Agreement	Intergovernmental Agreement between the State of Oklahoma and the Muscogee (Creek) Nation regarding Jurisdiction over Indian Children within the Nation's Reservation.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 >>

#### **Business Services**

Entity Filings
Orders
Bulk Data
Records / Search
Summons
Apostilles
Forms
Territorial Images
Contact Information

#### Charitable Organizations Charity Search

Charity Search
Charity Filings
Forms
Contact Information

### **Trademark**

Trademark Filings Orders Bulk Data

#### **Notary**

Notary Getting Started Notary Filings Orders Notary Search Bulk Data Notary FAQS

# **Executive Legislative**

State Questions
Legislature
Executive Branch
Pardon and Parole
Oaths
Tribal Agreements and
Compacts
Foreign Protection Order
Statutes
Constitution
Election Board
Contact Information

# **Agricultural Liens**

Effective Financing Statement Secured Party Update Online Services Contact Information

# **Open Meetings**

Search Meetings
Daily Calendar
Post Meetings
Request ID/Password
Notice Forms
Contact Information

#### **Administrative Rules**

Online Code and Register
View Code
Search Code
View Registers (html)
View Registers (pdf)
Search Registers
Order Forms
Resources for Agencies
Resources for the Public
Citizen Participation in
Oklahoma's Rulemaking Process
About the Office of
Administrative Rules
Contact Information

# **International Protocol**

Protocol
Oklahoma Consular Corps
Sister States/Cities
Oklahoma and the World
Contact Information

### Secretary Rogers Biography

About Secretary of State

Secretaries of State - Past and Present Contact Us Direction/ Location Helpful Links State Holidays

# **My Account**

Shopping Cart My Work Briefcase Help

Visit Ok.gov Site Map Accessibility Disclaimer

Connect with us







